UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
 Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | YAKY PVC PVC - 0.6/1kV Cable
APPLICATION
For fixed installation in buildings, in free air, in ground and in
water.
CHARACTERISTICS

OF INSULATION
mm
FIXED INSTALLATION
BENDING RADIUS
mm
NOMINAL THICKNESS
OF SHEATH
mm
NOMINAL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
P9NA1016 1 RE 16 1 158 1.8 10.5 145
P9NA1025 1 RE 25 1.2 180 1.8 12 195
P9NA1035 1 RE 35 1.2 203 1.8 13.5 255
P9NA1050 1 RM 50 1.4 231 1.8 15.4 298
P9NA1070 1 RM 70 1.4 255 1.8 17 383
P9NA1095 1 RM 95 1.6 285 1.8 19 490
P9NA1120 1 RM 120 1.6 300 1.8 20 575
P9NA1150 1 RM 150 1.8 330 1.8 22 695
P9NA1185 1 RM 185 2 375 1.8 25 845
P9NA1240 1 RM 240 2.2 420 1.8 28 1100
P9NA1300 1 RM 300 2.4 450 1.9 30 1379
P9NA1400 1 RM 400 2.6 510 2 34 1615
P9NA1500 1 RM 500 2.8 555 2.1 37 2015
P9NA1630 1 RM 630 2.8 645 2.2 43 2472
P9NA3300 3 SM 300 2.4 708 3 59 4500
P9NA4016 4 RE 16 1.2 288 1.8 24 750
P9NA4025 4 RE 25 1.2 300 1.8 25 950
P9NA4035 4 RE 35 1.2 354 1.8 28.1 1120
P9NA4050 4 SM 50 1.4 354 1.9 29.5 1151
P9NA4070 4 SM 70 1.4 420 2.1 33.4 1549
P9NA4095 4 SM 95 1.6 468 2.2 39 2030
P9NA4120 4 SM 120 1.6 516 2.4 43 2400
P9NA4150 4 SM 150 1.8 552 2.5 46 3030
P9NA4185 4 SM 185 2 612 2.7 51 3650
P9NA4240 4 SM 240 2.2 696 2.9 58 4800
P9NA4300 4 SM 300 2.4 786 3 65.5 5685
P9NA5016 5 RE 16 1 262 1.8 21.8 938
P9NA5025 5 RE 25 1.2 325 1.8 27.1 1188
P9NA5035 5 RE 35 1.2 362 1.8 30.2 1375
P9NA5050 5 RM 50 1.4 432 1.8 36.2 1720
P9NA5070 5 RM 70 1.4 492 2.1 44 2240
P9NA5095 5 RM 95 1.6 564 2.1 47 3060
P9NA5120 5 RM 120 1.6 612 2.4 53 3580
P9NA5150 5 RM 150 1.8 672 2.5 56 4400
P9NA5185 5 RM 185 2 804 2.7 59 5481
P9NA5240 5 RM 240 2.2 852 2.9 71 7000
2 of 3 | technicalspecification
 Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | YAKY PVC PVC - 0.6/1kV Cable